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CARSON MADDUX
Joe Lay

Jake Childers
Jeff Kitchens
Donald Griffith
David Pair

Joey Aderhold
Tony South
Randall Carter
JAMES COLEMAN
Keith Glasgow
Lee Byrd

Francis Beard
Rickie Harp
JAMES CLIFTON
Doug Goodall
Patrick Murray
Rickey Dunn
Charles Nowling
Scott Holmes
Don Cox

Bruce Sargent
Thomas Foreman
JOHN THORNTON
Cole Williams
Keith Wray
Victor Harper
Rich Welch
BRIAN CARROLL
Jim Nelder
Jeffrey Warren
Lee Caston
Aaron Cherry
Lee Hanvey

Ed Payne

Jarrett BROWN
Matthew Hebert
Chuck Thurlow
Ferlin Weeks
Kelly Stephens
Derek Jackson
Dylan Pugh

Boaters
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57
58
59
60
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75
76
77
77
77
80
80
80
83
83

Jeff Gilliam
Larry Bullock

Jeff Corley

Sean Dassau
Jonathan Trowbridge
Josh Dees
Delynn Kirk
CALVIN KLUESNER
Hudson Choquette
Thad Spates

Bo Quinnie
Danny Grantham
Kent McNaughton
Don Hogue
James Hardy
David Wesson
Payton Goggins
Mark Stewart
Lucas Thornton
Wayne Voss
Chris Clark
TRAVIS PUGH
Lacson Reid

Don Reeves

Brad Trotter

Billy Black

Sam Fish

John Norris
Gregory Quinley
Phil Williams
Curtis Coleman
Anthony Mills
MATT SCOTT
Ryan Sweeney
JOSEPH DURHAM
STHL SMITH

Bill Spicer

Zeke Gossett
SAM HANGGI
Robbie Pritchard
Conner Jacob
Shane Powell
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Boaters
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85
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89
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97
97
99
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100
102
103
103
106
105
107
108
109
110
110
110
113
114
114
114
117
118
119
119
119
122
123
124
125
126

Derrick Hutchins
Lucas Lindsay
Avery Padget
Jack Tibbs
Terry Ezzell

GRANT WILLIAMSON

Brandon Pritchard
JASON KILPATRICK
KYLE SELLERS
Luke Glasgow
Marty Giddens
Darrel High

Adam Hubbard
TREY WADE
GARY BORDEN
Coby Carden
Henry Rockhill
Chris Speck
DRAKE STURGIL
Chris Wiemar
Blake Harper
Lester Taylor
Justin Nichols
SLADE DAVIS
Brady Flanagan
Joe Dudewicz
Tony Quick

Jack White

Jason Howard
EVAN RICE
BRENT SHORES
Steve Watson
Samuel Fish
Seth Johnston
Johnny Clark
JERRY GALLOWAY
David Noakes
Kyle Dorsett

MATTHEW BENNETT

BRETT HARP
JASON LOVETT
Chris Thigpen

Pl

Participant

Boaters
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128
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

BLAKE COSTON
Steven Ingram
Randy Sparks
HAROLD CHEEK
Mark Edmonds
Robbie Pelt

Mike Scroggins
MIKE SANFORD
Michael Freeman
Brent Reaves
Dennis Hatton
DANOTHON JACKS
RYAN TURNER
Larry Franks, Jr.
Tim Cornelius
Scott Luster
Clayton Barnes
Matt James
CARSON MCFALL
Shaye Baker



