

PI	Participant
----	-------------

Boaters

1	CARSON MADDUX
2	Joe Lay
3	Jake Childers
4	Jeff Kitchens
5	Donald Griffith
6	David Pair
7	Joey Aderhold
8	Tony South
9	Randall Carter
10	JAMES COLEMAN
10	Keith Glasgow
12	Lee Byrd
13	Francis Beard
14	Rickie Harp
15	JAMES CLIFTON
16	Doug Goodall
17	Patrick Murray
18	Rickey Dunn
19	Charles Nowling
20	Scott Holmes
21	Don Cox
22	Bruce Sargent
23	Thomas Foreman
24	JOHN THORNTON
25	Cole Williams
26	Keith Wray
27	Victor Harper
28	Rich Welch
29	BRIAN CARROLL
30	Jim Nelder
31	Jeffrey Warren
32	Lee Caston
33	Aaron Cherry
34	Lee Hanvey
35	Ed Payne
36	Jarrett BROWN
37	Matthew Hebert
38	Chuck Thurlow
39	Ferlin Weeks
40	Kelly Stephens
41	Derek Jackson
42	Dylan Pugh

PI	Participant
----	-------------

Boaters

43	Jeff Gilliam
44	Larry Bullock
45	Jeff Corley
46	Sean Dassau
47	Jonathan Trowbridge
48	Josh Dees
49	Delynn Kirk
50	CALVIN KLUESNER
51	Hudson Choquette
52	Thad Spates
53	Bo Quinnie
54	Danny Grantham
55	Kent McNaughton
56	Don Hogue
57	James Hardy
58	David Wesson
59	Payton Goggins
60	Mark Stewart
61	Lucas Thornton
62	Wayne Voss
63	Chris Clark
64	TRAVIS PUGH
65	Lacson Reid
66	Don Reeves
67	Brad Trotter
68	Billy Black
69	Sam Fish
70	John Norris
71	Gregory Quinley
71	Phil Williams
73	Curtis Coleman
73	Anthony Mills
75	MATT SCOTT
76	Ryan Sweeney
77	JOSEPH DURHAM
77	STHL SMITH
77	Bill Spicer
80	Zeke Gossett
80	SAM HANGGI
80	Robbie Pritchard
83	Conner Jacob
83	Shane Powell

PI	Participant
----	-------------

Boaters

85	Derrick Hutchins
85	Lucas Lindsay
85	Avery Padget
85	Jack Tibbs
89	Terry Ezzell
89	GRANT WILLIAMSON
91	Brandon Pritchard
92	JASON KILPATRICK
92	KYLE SELLERS
94	Luke Glasgow
95	Marty Giddens
96	Darrel High
97	Adam Hubbard
97	TREY WADE
99	GARY BORDEN
100	Coby Carden
100	Henry Rockhill
102	Chris Speck
103	DRAKE STURGIL
103	Chris Wiemar
105	Blake Harper
105	Lester Taylor
107	Justin Nichols
108	SLADE DAVIS
109	Brady Flanagan
110	Joe Dudewicz
110	Tony Quick
110	Jack White
113	Jason Howard
114	EVAN RICE
114	BRENT SHORES
114	Steve Watson
117	Samuel Fish
118	Seth Johnston
119	Johnny Clark
119	JERRY GALLOWAY
119	David Noakes
122	Kyle Dorsett
123	MATTHEW BENNETT
124	BRETT HARP
125	JASON LOVETT
126	Chris Thigpen

PI	Participant
----	-------------

Boaters

127	BLAKE COSTON
128	Steven Ingram
128	Randy Sparks
130	HAROLD CHEEK
131	Mark Edmonds
132	Robbie Pelt
133	Mike Scroggins
134	MIKE SANFORD
135	Michael Freeman
136	Brent Reaves
137	Dennis Hatton
138	DANOTHON JACKS
139	RYAN TURNER
140	Larry Franks, Jr.
141	Tim Cornelius
142	Scott Luster
143	Clayton Barnes
144	Matt James
145	CARSON MCFALL
146	Shaye Baker